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
ceramic flooring and painting. Owner 
also installed a new furnace, water heater, 
100-amp panel box, Pex plumbing and 
some windows. Other features first-floor 
bedroom with bath, large enclosed back 
porch, living room/ dining room combo 
with hardwood floors and so much more. 
Call today! $111,900 (B1055564) • 
ZAMBITO REALTORS • (585) 798-
9898

Sun., Sept. 10, 1-3 p.m.
286 Vine Ln., Amherst

Amherst- Spacious brick Colonial with 
much to offer. This home has three 
bedrooms, 1.5 baths, formal dining and 
large living room. There is also a 14x17 
bonus room on the first floor that can be 
used as a bedroom, family room or an 
office. Home had a total tear-off of roof in 
2013 and also has central air and fenced-
in backyard. $165,900 (B1060085) • 
ZAMBITO REALTORS • (585) 798-
9898

OPEN HOUSES

One-bedroom apartment, 
Gasport. 716.290.1021

FOR RENT in Medina country, 
2-bedroom apartment. Stove, 
fridge & water included. No 
pets. Not Section 8 approved. 
585.455.0170.

Lyndonville Office
9 South Main Street. Lyndonville. 
First year lease $480. 
585.721.6716.

IMMEDIATE AVAILABILITY: 
SMALL, UPPER 1-BEDROOM 
APARTMENT, VILLAGE OF ALBION.  
PROFESSIONAL REFERENCES & 
SECURITY DEPOSIT REQUIRED. 
NO PETS!  585.589.9423.

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

FOR RENT, ALBION: All new, very 
nice 1-bedroom upper apt. w/
appliances. No smoking. No pets. 
Need references. Rent $500 plus 
utilities. Call 585.682.4645.

Holley Apartment
Freshly updated, 2-bedroom 
apartment. Affordable and clean. 
$600 per month. Please call 
585.205.5221 for details.

ALBION: Newly redecorated, 
centrally located 1-bedroom, 
second-floor apartment. Private 
entrance, ample parking, stove & 
refrigerator provided. $475/month 
plus utilities. First, last and security. 
References required. No smoking, 
no pets. 585.615.0800
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$99,900! CAPE COD! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1.5; 1,950 sq. 
feet! Many improvements and backs up 
to St. Mary’s Park! R1054149

$229,900! CAPE COD! 
Carlton: Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; OAK 
ORCHARD RIVER with Boat Slips! 
ML#R1041629

$299,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion: 2,520 sq. ft. and stunning! Bdrms: 4; 
Baths: 3; 3-car attached garage; almost 2 
acres! Desirable area! ML#R1029000

$315,000! FARM! 
Barre: 99 acres with a COLONIAL home 
and barn! Bdrms: 3; Baths 1. Tillable 
and woods! ML#R1038994

$69,900! GREAT BUY! 
Albion; MOVE-IN READY! NEWER 
Roof/Siding/Furnace/Appliances/
Paint! ML# R1062580

$124,900! EXCELLENT!  
Royalton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1; New 
Metal Roof & Siding! Meticulously 
maintained! ML#R1060649

$44,900! RECREATIONAL!  
Carlton; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; Recreational Property 
containing 6 parcels and a cabin! Access to 
parking and the lake!  Marlene Seielstad ML# 
R1055844

$34,900! HANDY MAN!  
Check this one out! Bdrms: 4; Baths 2! On 
the canal! What a great opportunity at an 
affordable price to fix up!  Marlene Seielstad 
ML# R1055839

$104,900! RANCH! 
Albion; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 1.5; Large kitchen, 
great area, roof & boiler only 5 year old!  
Great offering for the price!  David Snell ML# 
R1061854 

$54,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 2; Baths: 1; 
Borders Erie Canal! Affordable! 
ML# R1042424

$199,900! 
Albion; 1,363 sq. ft. Great Location! 
On a well-trafficked area. David Snell 
ML#R1070552

$109,900! COLONIAL! 
Albion; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2; Many 
recent updates! 2 car attached 
garage; .57 acres! ML# R1069224

$159,900! RANCH!  

Carlton; Bdrms: 3; Baths: 3; 
1,202 sq. feet! David Snell ML# 
R1060186

$149,900! 
Brockport: 4 apartments! 1 studio and 3 w/3 
bdrms. and 1 Bath in each. Call for more 
information! ML#R1061350

$167,900! COLONIAL! 
Royalton; Bdrms: 4; Baths: 2.5; 
2,276 sq.ft. of superior living 
space! ML#R1067031

1.9-Acre Building Lot $19,900! 
David Snell ML#1069039

1.6-Acre Building Lot $17,900! 
David Snell ML#1069029

1.6-Acre Building Lot $16,900! 
David Snell ML#1069021

4.2-Acre Building Lot $17,900! 
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